
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Meetings 154 days Fri 9/21/18 Mon 4/22/19 Nicole Tennant

2 Meeting 1 - Introduce Project 1 hr Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18

3 Meeting 2 - Assign Tasks 0.13 days Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18

4 Meeting 3 0.13 days Fri 10/5/18 Fri 10/5/18

5 Meeting 4 0.13 days Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

6 Meeting 5 0.13 days Fri 10/19/18 Fri 10/19/18

7 Meeting 6 0.13 days Fri 10/26/18 Fri 10/26/18

8 Meeting 7 0.13 days Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/2/18

9 Meeting 8 0.13 days Fri 11/9/18 Fri 11/9/18

10 Meeting 9 0.13 days Fri 11/16/18 Fri 11/16/18

11 Meeting 10 0.13 days Fri 11/23/18 Fri 11/23/18

12 Meeting 11 0.13 days Fri 11/30/18 Fri 11/30/18

13 Meeting 12 0.13 days Fri 12/7/18 Fri 12/7/18

14 Meeting 13 0.13 days Fri 12/14/18 Fri 12/14/18

15 Meeting 13 0.13 days Fri 1/18/19 Fri 1/18/19

16 Meeting 14 1 day Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19

17 Meeting 15 1 day Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/4/19

18 Meeting 16 1 day Mon 2/11/19 Mon 2/11/19

19 Meeting 17 1 day Mon 2/18/19 Mon 2/18/19

20 Meeting 18 1 day Mon 2/25/19 Mon 2/25/19
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

21 Meeting 19 1 day Mon 3/4/19 Mon 3/4/19

22 Meeting 20 1 day Mon 3/11/19 Mon 3/11/19

23 Meeting 21 1 day Mon 3/18/19 Mon 3/18/19

24 Meeting 22 1 day Mon 3/25/19 Mon 3/25/19

25 Meeting 24 1 day Tue 4/2/19 Tue 4/2/19

26 Meeting 25 1 day Mon 4/8/19 Mon 4/8/19

27 Meeting 26 1 day Mon 4/15/19 Mon 4/15/19

28 Meeting 23 1 day Mon 4/1/19 Mon 4/1/19

29 Meeting 27 6 days Mon 4/15/19 Mon 4/22/19

30 Meeting 28 1 day Mon 4/22/19 Mon 4/22/19

31 Design 151 days? Fri 9/21/18 Wed 4/17/19

32 Hand Drawn Prototype- One Finger 3 days Fri 9/28/18 Tue 10/2/18

33 CAD Model - One Finger 7 days Thu 10/11/18 Fri 10/19/18

34 3D Print - One Finger 1 day Mon 10/22/18 Mon 10/22/18

35 Assemble - One Finger 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

36 Make Adjustments to Design - One Finger 7 days Wed 10/24/18 Thu 11/1/18

37 Reprint - One Finger 1 day Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/2/18

38 Assemble- One Finger 1 day Sat 11/3/18 Sat 11/3/18

39 CAD Model - Make Adjustments to CAD  Model 14 days Mon 11/5/18 Thu 11/22/18

40 Print Finger 1 day Fri 11/23/18 Fri 11/23/18
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

41 Assemble Finger 1 day Mon 11/26/18 Mon 11/26/18

42 Make CAD Adjustments and Reprint 7 days Tue 11/27/18 Wed 12/5/18

43 Assemble Finger 1 day Thu 12/6/18 Thu 12/6/18

44 Test Customization 10 days Fri 12/7/18 Thu 12/20/18

45 Present one finger 0 days Thu 12/6/18 Thu 12/6/18

46 Hand Drawn Prototype- Full Hand 7 days Fri 1/4/19 Mon 1/14/19

47 CAD Model - Full Hand 20 days Tue 1/15/19 Mon 2/11/19 Evan McCoy,Spencer Mitchell

48 Find bulk micro bearings 6 days Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/11/19 Nicole Tennant

49 Print Hand 1 day Tue 2/12/19 Tue 2/12/19

50 Assemble Hand 1 day Wed 2/6/19 Wed 2/6/19 Nicole Tennant

51 Test Design 4 days Thu 2/7/19 Tue 2/12/19

52 Make Samples for Material Testing 14 days Mon 2/11/19 Thu 2/28/19

53 Make Adjustments to Design - Full Hand 7 days Mon 2/11/19 Tue 2/19/19 Evan McCoy,Spencer Mitchell

54 Make Figures for Paper 7 days Mon 2/11/19 Tue 2/19/19 Evan McCoy,Spencer Mitchell

55 Print Full Hand 3 days Mon 2/18/19 Wed 2/20/19 Nicole Tennant

56 Assemble Hand 1 day Thu 2/21/19 Thu 2/21/19 Evan McCoy,Nicole Tennant

57 Test Design 7 days Fri 2/22/19 Mon 3/4/19

58 Create Forarm 1 day? Fri 9/21/18 Sun 9/23/18

59 Make Adjustments to Design - Full Hand 7 days Tue 3/5/19 Wed 3/13/19

60 Reprint Full Hand 3 days Thu 3/14/19 Mon 3/18/19
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

61 Assemble Hand 1 day Tue 3/19/19 Tue 3/19/19

62 Final Test Design 7 days Wed 3/20/19 Thu 3/28/19

63 Test Customization 14 days Fri 3/29/19 Wed 4/17/19

64 Present Final Design 0 days Wed 4/17/19 Wed 4/17/19

65 Customization Team - Only 1 Finger 129 days Fri 10/5/18 Mon 4/1/19

66 Scanner Training 1 day Fri 10/5/18 Fri 10/5/18

67 Scanner Training 1 day Sat 10/6/18 Sat 10/6/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

68 Scan Prostheic Hand 7 days Mon 10/8/18 Tue 10/16/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

69 Get measurements from hand-Give to desgin team 0 days Tue 10/16/18 Tue 10/16/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

70 Practice Scanning and create method to scan human hands 7 days Wed 10/17/18 Thu 10/25/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

71 Scan Human hands (3-8 hands) 7 days Fri 10/26/18 Sat 11/3/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

72 Start Creating Database of Hand measurements 7 days Mon 11/12/18 Tue 11/20/18 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

73 Create Code to modify one finger 51 days Wed 11/21/18 Wed 1/30/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

74 Test Code 1 day Thu 1/31/19 Thu 1/31/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

75 Analyze Results 7 days Fri 2/1/19 Mon 2/11/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

76 Modify Code 7 days Tue 2/12/19 Wed 2/20/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

77 Test Code 7 days Thu 2/21/19 Fri 3/1/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

78 Analyze Results 7 days Mon 3/4/19 Tue 3/12/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

79 Present one finger code 0 days Tue 3/12/19 Tue 3/12/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

80 Finalize Code for One Finger 9 days Mon 1/21/19 Mon 2/4/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

81 Test Code 2 days Thu 1/31/19 Fri 2/1/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

82 Start Code for Full Hand 7 days Mon 2/4/19 Tue 2/12/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

83 Measurement Procedure 7 days Fri 2/8/19 Mon 2/18/19 Jacob Gardner,Reese Holland

84 Test Code 7 days Wed 2/13/19 Thu 2/21/19

85 Analyze Results 7 days Fri 2/22/19 Mon 3/4/19

86 Modify Code if necessary 7 days Tue 3/5/19 Wed 3/13/19

87 Test Code 14 days Mon 3/4/19 Thu 3/21/19

88 Analyze Results 7 days Fri 3/22/19 Mon 4/1/19

89 Present Final Code to CAD Team 0 days Mon 4/1/19 Mon 4/1/19

90 Website/ Poster Team (Technical Writing Team) 158 days? Fri 9/21/18 Fri 4/26/19

91 Create Website Shell 7 days Fri 10/5/18 Fri 10/12/18

92 Team Pictures 6 days Fri 10/26/18 Fri 11/2/18

93 Topic 1 - Meet the Team 7 days Sat 11/3/18 Mon 11/12/18

94 Topic 2 - Prevelance of Limb Loss 7 days Fri 10/19/18 Mon 10/29/18

95 Topic 3 - Design Approach 7 days Fri 10/26/18 Sat 11/3/18

96 Topic 6 - Write about Design Approach 7 days Fri 11/9/18 Mon 11/19/18

97 Topic 5 - Write about early stages of design 7 days Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/9/18

98 Topic 8 - Write about customization approach 7 days Fri 11/16/18 Mon 11/26/18

99 Topic 9 - Write about Materials Being used 7 days Fri 11/23/18 Mon 12/3/18

100 Topic 10 - Results of Project (One finger) 7 days Fri 11/30/18 Mon 12/10/18
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

101 Topic 11 7 days Fri 1/4/19 Mon 1/14/19

102 Topic 12 7 days Tue 1/15/19 Wed 1/23/19

103 Topic 13- Customization Steps 8 days Mon 1/28/19 Wed 2/6/19 Morgan Maguire

104 Topic 14 - Scanner Accuracy Write Up 6 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 2/4/19 Kerri Caruso

105 Topic 15 - Steps to Material Testing 16 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 2/18/19 Brett Smith

106 Finalize and publish Customization Tasks 6 days Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/11/19 Morgan Maguire

107 Update website and publish all past articles 6 days Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/11/19 Kerri Caruso

108 Make corrections to first semester report and publish to website 7 days Tue 3/5/19 Wed 3/13/19 Brett Smith

109 Article on linear scaling 7 days Wed 3/6/19 Thu 3/14/19 Brett Smith

110 Put article on website 1 day? Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18

111 IRB Form 7 days Fri 3/15/19 Mon 3/25/19 Kerri Caruso

112 BOM's Of Entire Hand 7 days Tue 3/26/19 Wed 4/3/19 Nicole Tennant

113 Topic 22 7 days Fri 3/29/19 Mon 4/8/19

114 Topic 23 7 days Mon 4/1/19 Tue 4/9/19

115 Topic 24 14 days Wed 4/3/19 Mon 4/22/19

116 Begin Writing Final Report and Create Poster Design 30 days Mon 3/18/19 Fri 4/26/19

117 Finish Report 0 days Fri 4/26/19 Fri 4/26/19

118 Materials 171 days Mon 9/17/18 Thu 5/9/19

119 Research Materials (3 minimun) 57 days Fri 9/21/18 Thu 12/6/18
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

120 Order Materials 0 days Mon 1/28/19 Mon 1/28/19

121 Develop Test method 11 days Mon 2/4/19 Mon 2/18/19 Braydon Googeg,Zach Carder

122 Modify Test Method 14 days Mon 2/11/19 Thu 2/28/19 Braydon Googeg,Zach Carder

123 Print Materials into simple bone structure 7 days Thu 2/28/19 Fri 3/8/19

124 Test simple bone stuctures 30 days Mon 3/11/19 Fri 4/19/19

125 Test Full Hand Stucture 14 days Mon 4/22/19 Thu 5/9/19

126 Print and Assemble Hand with Composite Material 10 days Mon 9/17/18 Sun 9/30/18

127 Present Results 0 days Mon 4/29/19 Mon 4/29/19
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